R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R4
J2 Model J4 Model
A
A CA
A
B
C
B

CAY16-J2
A B C
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no. Fig. Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
Price Each
1 100 500 1000 5000 10000
CAT 10 Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
652-CAT10-000J4LF A 0 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-5R1J4LF A 5.1 4 0804 .50 .29 .145 .113 .084 .077
652-CAT10-100J4LF A 10 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-180J4LF A 18 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-220J4LF A 22 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-240J4LF A 24 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-330J4LF A 33 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-470J4LF A 47 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-510J4LF A 51 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-103J4LF A 10K 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
652-CAT10-104J4LF A 100K 4 0804 .11 .09 .087 .082 .07 .065
CAT16 Series Concave Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
652-CAT16-000J4LF A 0 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-3R0J4LF A 3 4 1206 .42 .158 .105 .10 .073 .063
652-CAT16-100J2LF B 10 2 0606 .12 .05 .04 .027 .02 .017
652-CAT16-100J4LF A 10 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-220J4LF A 22 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-220J2LF B 22 2 0606 .12 .05 .04 .027 .02 .017
652-CAT16-270J4LF A 27 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-330J4LF A 33 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-470J4LF A 47 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-510J4LF A 51 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-560J4LF A 56 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-680J4LF A 68 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-750J4LF A 75 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-101J4LF A 100 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-151J4LF A 150 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-221J4LF A 220 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-271J4LF A 270 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-331J4LF A 330 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-431J4LF A 430 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-471J4LF A 470 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-102J4LF A 1K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-152J4LF A 1.5K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-222J4LF A 2.2K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-272J4LF A 2.7K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-332J4LF A 3.3K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-472J4LF A 4.7K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-822J4LF A 8.2K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-103J4LF A 10K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-203J4LF A 20K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-223J4LF A 22K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-473J4LF A 47K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-104J4LF A 100K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-474J4LF A 470K 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
652-CAT16-105J4LF A 1M 4 1206 .08 .066 .056 .053 .014 .012
CAY10 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
652-CAY10-000J4LF C 0 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-3R0J2LF D 3 2 0404 .14 .05 .04 .03 .022 .019
652-CAY10-100J4LF C 10 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-180J2LF D 18 2 0404 .14 .05 .04 .03 .022 .019
652-CAY10-220J2LF D 22 2 0404 .14 .05 .04 .03 .022 .019
652-CAY10-220J4LF C 22 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-270J4LF C 27 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-330J4LF C 33 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-430J4LF C 43 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-470J4LF C 47 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-560J4LF C 56 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-101J4LF C 100 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-331J4LF C 330 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no. Fig. Value
(Ω)
No. of
Resistors
Element
Size
Price Each
1 100 500 1000 5000 10000
CAY10 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays (Cont.)
652-CAY10-471J4LF C 470 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-102J4LF C 1K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-222J4LF C 2.2K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-332J4LF C 3.3K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-472J4LF C 4.7K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-822J4LF C 8.2K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-103J4LF C 10K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-473J4LF C 47K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
652-CAY10-104J4LF C 100K 4 0804 .16 .145 .124 .116 .09 .08
CAY16 Series Convex Termination Chip Resistor Arrays
652-CAY16-000J4LF C 0 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-100J4LF C 10 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-150J4LF C 15 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-220J2LF D 22 2 0606 .08 .03 .02 .017 .014 .012
652-CAY16-220J4LF C 22 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-240J4LF C 24 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-270J4LF C 27 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-330J4LF C 33 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-390J4LF C 39 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-470J4LF C 47 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-510J4LF C 51 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-560J4LF C 56 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-680J4LF C 68 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-820J4LF C 82 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-101J4LF C 100 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-121J4LF C 120 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-151J4LF C 150 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-181J4LF C 180 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-221J4LF C 220 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-271J4LF C 270 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-331J4LF C 330 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-391J4LF C 390 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-471J4LF C 470 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-561J4LF C 560 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-102J4LF C 1K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-122J4LF C 1.2K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-152J4LF C 1.5K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-222J4LF C 2.2K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-272J4LF C 2.7K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-332J4LF C 3.3K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-472J4LF C 4.7K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-562J4LF C 5.6K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-682J4LF C 6.8K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-822J4LF C 8.2K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-103J4LF C 10K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-123J4LF C 12K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-153J4LF C 15K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-223J4LF C 22K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-333J4LF C 33K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-473J4LF C 47K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-563J4LF C 56K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-823J4LF C 82K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-104J4LF C 100K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-124J4LF C 120K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-154J4LF C 150K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-224J4LF C 220K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-474J4LF C 470K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-684J4LF C 680K 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012
652-CAY16-105J4LF C 1M 4 1206 .08 .049 .042 .039 .014 .012